86 S W ITCH - D I S CO N N EC TO R S OTD C A N D OTD CP
Colour
Handle
length
[mm] Suitable for switches Type Order code
Weight/
unit
[kg]
Side operation: for shaft diameter 6 mm, indication in types OHB and OHY: I-0, ON-OFF, in types OHG: I-0.
Plastic handles
Black 65 OTDC100…245U_S OHB65J6E00S 1SCA022382R9850 0.12
Red-yellow 65 OTDC100…245U_S OHY65J6E00S 1SCA022382R9930  0.12
Grey 65 OTDC100…245U_S OHG65J6E00S 1SCA022383R4510  0.12
Side operation: for shaft diameter 6 mm, indication: Test/I-O/ON-OFF, grey: Test/I-O
Black 65 OTDC100…245U_S OHB65J6TE00S 1SCA109016R1001  0.12
Red-yellow 65 OTDC100…245U_S OHY65J6TE00S 1SCA022688R0140  0.12
Grey 65 OTDC100…245U_S OHG65J6TE00S 1SCA109014R1001  0.12
OH_ handles for side operation: IP 65, NEMA 1,3R, 12
For mounting on the side of the enclosure. Padlockable with three padlocks in the OFF-position, door
interlock in the ON-position, IP 65. The position indications are rotated 90°.
—
OHB_
—
Ordering information for accessories
Handles
Colour
Handle
length
[mm] Suitable for switches Type Order code
Weight/
unit
[kg]
Indication Test-OFF-ON/Test-O-I. Padlockable with three padlocks in OFF-position. Includes shaft and mechanism cover.
Black 65 OTDC100…250E_, OTDC100…245U_1) OTDV250EK 1SCA127390R1001 0.1
Red-yellow 65 OTDC100…250E_, OTDC100…245U_1) OTDVY250EK 1SCA127391R1001 0.1
Black 95 OTDC315…800F_, OTDC250…600UF_ OTDV400FK1 1SCA157315R1001 0.3
Black 145 OTDC315…800F_, OTDC250…600UF_ OTDV400FK2 1SCA157316R1001 0.33
Black 274 OTDC1000…1600E, OTDC800…1000U_ OTV1000EK 1SCA106608R1001 1.5
1) Valid only for front-operated switches
—
Direct mount handles
—
OTDV400FK1
—
OTDV400FK2